# La Opala RG Limited



Date: February 13, 2020

To The Secretary Listing Department,

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building, P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, 27<sup>th</sup> Floor <u>Mumbai – 400 001</u> Scrip Code : 526947 The Secretary Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u> Scrip Symbol : LAOPALA

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we have received communication from the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (RTA) of the Company regarding issue of duplicate Share Certificate to the following shareholder:

Folio	Name	Distinctive No.		Certificate	No. of	Date of
No.		From	То	No.	Shares	Receipt
0000836	Bharat Kumar Shah Joint Holder Vimlaben Shah	275501	276000	96	500	11.02.2020

This is for your information and noting.

Thanking you, RGI Yours faithfully, For La Opala RG Limited A.J.C. BC (Alok Pandey)

CFO & Company Secretary

Encl: As above.



SOLITAIRE CRYSTAL Subject



TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATEFromankil patel <ankilpatelakp@gmail.com>To<MDPLDC@yahoo.com>, <INFO@mdpl.in>,CMDPLDC@yahoo.com>, <INFO@mdpl.in>Date11/02/2020 01:11 PM

KIND ATTN : HP THACKER

FROM : BHARATKUMAR NANDLAL SHAH

196/2004, SARDAR POLE, PARA DARWAJA, IN KHEDA, KHEDA – 387411 EMAIL – <u>ANKILPATELAKP@GMAIL.COM</u> M) 9925917174

DATE: 11/02/2020

### TO,

Maheshwari Datamatics Pvt Ltd, UNIT : LA OPALA RG LTD KIND ATTN : H P THACKER 6, Mangoe Lane, 2nd Floor, Kolkata,West Bengal,700001

**RESPECTED SIRS**,

SUB: - ISSUE OF TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE FOR FV.RS2. OF 500 SHARES FOR LA OPALA RG LIMITED

FOLIO NO.: 0000836

I, BHARATKUMAR NANDLAL SHAH SON OF NANDLAL SHAH, MEMBER FOLIO NO. – 0000836 REQUEST FOR PROCESS FOR TRANSMISSION TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE FOR FV.RS2. OF 500 SHARES FOR LA OPALA RG LIMITEDDUE TO DEATH OF MY FATHER (NOTARISED DEATH CERTIFICATE ATTACHED).

PLEASE NOTE THAT I HAD RECEIVED MY BONUS SHARES IN 2018 BUT STILL I HAD NOT RECEIVED MY SPILIT CERTIFICATE SO I AM SUBMITTING HEREWITH ALL PROOFS SO I REQUESTING YOU PLEASE GIVE ME THE PROCEDURE AND CERTIFICATE NO. AND SIATINCTIVE NO OF 500 SHARES FOR ISSUE OF TRANSMISSION CUM DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATE FOR FV.RS2. OF 500 SHARES FOR LA OPALA RG LIMITED

PLEASE DO THE NEEDFUL.

### THANKING YOU

https://mdpl.in:2096/cpsess0938536201/3rdparty/roundcube/?\_task=mail&\_safe=0&\_uid=981&\_mbox=INBOX&\_action=print&\_extwin=1

1/2

## BHARATKUMAR NANDLAL SHAH

ENCL: ORIGINAL SHARE CERTIFICATE NO. - 00035653 OF F.V. RS.10 IDENTITY PROOF AND ADDRESS PROOF NOTARIZED DEATH CERTIFICATE OF 2<sup>ND</sup> HOLDER VIMLABEN SHAH

Ankil Shah (Knowledge is the Power)

https://mdpl.in:2096/cpsess0938536201/3rdparty/roundcube/?\_task=mail&\_safe=0&\_uid=981&\_mbox=INBOX&\_action=print&\_extwin=1

2/2

100	LA OPALA RG LIMITED	100 AND
	(IN CORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT 1956) Registered Office : "Chitrakoot", 10th Floor, 230A, A. J. C. Bose Ros	ad, Kolkata-700 020
	SHARE CERTIFICATE This is to Certify that the person(s) named in this Certificate is/ of the within mentioned share(s) bearing the distinctive number(s) Company subject to the Memorandum and Articles of Association of amount endorsed hereon has been paid upon each such share.	herein specified in the abo
	EQUITY SHARES EACH OF	Rs. 10/-
	AMOUNT PAID UP PER SHARE	Rs. 10/-
	Regd. Folio No. 0000836 Certificate No.	0034325
	Name(s) of Holder(s)	
	BHARAT KUMAR SHAH VIMLABEN SHAH	
A straight	No. of Share(s) held ONE HUNDRED ONLY	*****100**
	Distinctive No(s) 006730867 To 006730966	
	GIVEN under the Common Seal of the company this O7th day of Octo	ber 2006
	S.v. J	no fina figure.
11. 1. 1993	Managin	g Director Director
Sec.		and h
	"Consolidated Stamp Duty on 40000 Share Certificates Compar No. 000001 to 040000 Paid vide	ny Secretary / Authorised Signatory